
         Wraps
Our wraps are made with 99% fat free garden spinach tortillas. 

Served with your choice of natural skin or regular fries, sweet 

potato fries, onion rings, hot German potato salad, or fresh fruit. 

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad or WrapGrilled Chicken Caesar Salad or Wrap
Grilled chicken breast served on a bed of crispGrilled chicken breast served on a bed of crisp
romaine lettuce tossed with croutons, creamyromaine lettuce tossed with croutons, creamy
Caesar dressing and Parmesan cheese.  $13.99Caesar dressing and Parmesan cheese.  $13.99

Grilled Shrimp Salad or WrapGrilled Shrimp Salad or Wrap
Grilled shrimp served over fresh spring greens Grilled shrimp served over fresh spring greens 
with bell peppers, grilled onions,with bell peppers, grilled onions,
mushrooms and jack cheese.  $14.99mushrooms and jack cheese.  $14.99

Classic Cobb Salad or WrapClassic Cobb Salad or Wrap
Chopped lettuce, tomato, bacon, egg, avocado,Chopped lettuce, tomato, bacon, egg, avocado,
bleu cheese crumbles and grilled chicken breastbleu cheese crumbles and grilled chicken breast
                                                                 $13.99                                                                 $13.99

Asian Chicken Salad or WrapAsian Chicken Salad or Wrap
Made with Mandarin orange slices and orientalMade with Mandarin orange slices and oriental
crisp noodles, served with sesame ginger dressing.crisp noodles, served with sesame ginger dressing.
                                                                 $13.99                                                                 $13.99

Fresh California Garden WrapFresh California Garden Wrap
Avocado, tomato, red bell pepper, cucumber,Avocado, tomato, red bell pepper, cucumber,
shaved carrots, red onion, jack cheese and alfalfashaved carrots, red onion, jack cheese and alfalfa
sprouts drizzled in your choice of dressing.  $11.99sprouts drizzled in your choice of dressing.  $11.99

  
  

  

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad or Wrap
Grilled chicken breast served on a bed of crisp
romaine lettuce tossed with croutons, creamy
Caesar dressing and Parmesan cheese.  $13.99

Grilled Shrimp Salad or Wrap
Grilled shrimp served over fresh spring greens 
with bell peppers, grilled onions,
mushrooms and jack cheese.  $14.99

Classic Cobb Salad or Wrap
Chopped lettuce, tomato, bacon, egg, avocado,
bleu cheese crumbles and grilled chicken breast
                                                                 $13.99

Asian Chicken Salad or Wrap
Made with Mandarin orange slices and oriental
crisp noodles, served with sesame ginger dressing.
                                                                 $13.99

Fresh California Garden Wrap
Avocado, tomato, red bell pepper, cucumber,
shaved carrots, red onion, jack cheese and alfalfa
sprouts drizzled in your choice of dressing.  $11.99
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Seared Ahí Tuna SaladSeared Ahí Tuna Salad
Cajun seared Ahí, tomato avocado and capersCajun seared Ahí, tomato avocado and capers
over fresh greens. Served with soy sauce orover fresh greens. Served with soy sauce or
your choice of dressing.  $15.99your choice of dressing.  $15.99

Greek Salad ClassicoGreek Salad Classico
Feta cheese, tomato wedges, avocado, olives andFeta cheese, tomato wedges, avocado, olives and
capers. Served With vinaigrette dressing.  $11.99capers. Served With vinaigrette dressing.  $11.99

Tuna Salad  & Avocado on a SaladTuna Salad  & Avocado on a Salad
Tuna salad, avocado, tomatoes, alfalfa sproutsTuna salad, avocado, tomatoes, alfalfa sprouts
sunflower seeds and egg, over fresh greens.  $12.99sunflower seeds and egg, over fresh greens.  $12.99

Strawberry Spinach SaladStrawberry Spinach Salad
Fresh sliced strawberries,bleu cheese crumblesFresh sliced strawberries,bleu cheese crumbles
and roasted pecans served on a bed of fresh spinach.and roasted pecans served on a bed of fresh spinach.
We recommend our raspberry walnut We recommend our raspberry walnut 
vinaigrette dressing. $12.99vinaigrette dressing. $12.99

  

  

Seared Ahí Tuna Salad
Cajun seared Ahí, tomato avocado and capers
over fresh greens. Served with soy sauce or
your choice of dressing.  $15.99

Greek Salad Classico
Feta cheese, tomato wedges, avocado, olives and
capers. Served With vinaigrette dressing.  $11.99

Tuna Salad  & Avocado on a Salad
Tuna salad, avocado, tomatoes, alfalfa sprouts
sunflower seeds and egg, over fresh greens.  $12.99

Strawberry Spinach Salad
Fresh sliced strawberries,bleu cheese crumbles
and roasted pecans served on a bed of fresh spinach.
We recommend our raspberry walnut 
vinaigrette dressing. $12.99

 

 

          Salads
Our salads are served with 

your choice of dressing 

Appetizers
Specialty

Shrimp BasketShrimp Basket
Deep fried and made to order and served withDeep fried and made to order and served with
our homemade cocktail sauce.  $13.99our homemade cocktail sauce.  $13.99

Stuffed Potato SkinsStuffed Potato Skins
Stuffed with bacon, green onions, diced tomatoStuffed with bacon, green onions, diced tomato
and cheddar cheese. Served with homemadeand cheddar cheese. Served with homemade
salsa and ranch dressing.  $12.99salsa and ranch dressing.  $12.99

Ginger ScallopsGinger Scallops
Served in our homemade ginger brandy creamServed in our homemade ginger brandy cream
sauce.  $ 14.99sauce.  $ 14.99

Calamari BasketCalamari Basket
Deep fried and made to order and served withDeep fried and made to order and served with
our homemade cocktail sauce.  $11.99our homemade cocktail sauce.  $11.99

    

Shrimp Basket
Deep fried and made to order and served with
our homemade cocktail sauce.  $13.99

Stuffed Potato Skins
Stuffed with bacon, green onions, diced tomato
and cheddar cheese. Served with homemade
salsa and ranch dressing.  $12.99

Ginger Scallops
Served in our homemade ginger brandy cream
sauce.  $ 14.99

Calamari Basket
Deep fried and made to order and served with
our homemade cocktail sauce.  $11.99

  

Old Country Shrimp CocktailOld Country Shrimp Cocktail
Served with our homemade cocktail sauce.  $14.99Served with our homemade cocktail sauce.  $14.99

Hot Chicken WingsHot Chicken Wings
Served buffalo style with carrot and celery sticksServed buffalo style with carrot and celery sticks
and your choice of dressing.  $10.99and your choice of dressing.  $10.99

Deep Fried Artichoke HeartsDeep Fried Artichoke Hearts
Deep fried and freshly made to order. Deep fried and freshly made to order. 
Served with ranch dressing.  $10.99Served with ranch dressing.  $10.99

Mozzarella SticksMozzarella Sticks
Fried mozzarella served with our homemadeFried mozzarella served with our homemade
marinara sauce.  $9.99 marinara sauce.  $9.99 

Old Country Shrimp Cocktail
Served with our homemade cocktail sauce.  $14.99

Hot Chicken Wings
Served buffalo style with carrot and celery sticks
and your choice of dressing.  $10.99

Deep Fried Artichoke Hearts
Deep fried and freshly made to order. 
Served with ranch dressing.  $10.99

Mozzarella Sticks
Fried mozzarella served with our homemade
marinara sauce.  $9.99 

BLUE CHEESEBURGERBLUE CHEESEBURGER
Made with melted Bleu Cheese crumblesMade with melted Bleu Cheese crumbles
and grilled sweet red onions and bacon  $11.99and grilled sweet red onions and bacon  $11.99

San Francisco BurgerSan Francisco Burger
Served on sourdough with grilled sweet onions,Served on sourdough with grilled sweet onions,
melted Monterrey Jack and bacon.  $ 11.99melted Monterrey Jack and bacon.  $ 11.99

All American Deluxe BurgerAll American Deluxe Burger
With lettuce, tomato, onion andWith lettuce, tomato, onion and
American cheese.  $8.89 add bacon or mushrooms, .25 ea American cheese.  $8.89 add bacon or mushrooms, .25 ea 

Chili Cheese BurgerChili Cheese Burger
Freshly and juicy, made with homemade chili andFreshly and juicy, made with homemade chili and
Cheddar cheese.  $10.99Cheddar cheese.  $10.99

    

BLUE CHEESEBURGER
Made with melted Bleu Cheese crumbles
and grilled sweet red onions and bacon  $11.99

San Francisco Burger
Served on sourdough with grilled sweet onions,
melted Monterrey Jack and bacon.  $ 11.99

All American Deluxe Burger
With lettuce, tomato, onion and
American cheese.  $8.89 add bacon or mushrooms, .25 ea 

Chili Cheese Burger
Freshly and juicy, made with homemade chili and
Cheddar cheese.  $10.99

  

Burgers Burgers Burgers 
Served with your choice of natural skin fries, French fries Sweet Potato fries, Onion rings hot German potato salad,Served with your choice of natural skin fries, French fries Sweet Potato fries, Onion rings hot German potato salad,
 or fresh fruit. Add a cup of soup or salad for $2.99  Any additional item is $.50 to $2.99 extra. or fresh fruit. Add a cup of soup or salad for $2.99  Any additional item is $.50 to $2.99 extra.
Served with your choice of natural skin fries, French fries Sweet Potato fries, Onion rings hot German potato salad,
 or fresh fruit. Add a cup of soup or salad for $2.99  Any additional item is $.50 to $2.99 extra.



Tuna, Avocado and Jack MeltTuna, Avocado and Jack Melt
Served open faced on whole wheat and meltedServed open faced on whole wheat and melted
Jack cheese and alfalfa sprouts.  $10.99Jack cheese and alfalfa sprouts.  $10.99

Roast Beef SandwichRoast Beef Sandwich
Grilled roast beef, onions, Ortega chiles and tomatoGrilled roast beef, onions, Ortega chiles and tomato
on sourdough with melted Cheddar cheese.  $11.99on sourdough with melted Cheddar cheese.  $11.99

French DipFrench Dip
Thinly sliced roast beef on a French roll.Thinly sliced roast beef on a French roll.
Served with Au Jus  $10.99Served with Au Jus  $10.99

Old Country Inn Grilled Turkey Old Country Inn Grilled Turkey 
Turkey breast, tomato, bacon, avocado, grilled onionsTurkey breast, tomato, bacon, avocado, grilled onions
and melted Swiss cheese. Served on sourdough.  $ 11.99and melted Swiss cheese. Served on sourdough.  $ 11.99

Philly Prime Rib SandwichPhilly Prime Rib Sandwich
Fresh oven roasted prime rib with grilled bell pepperFresh oven roasted prime rib with grilled bell pepper
and onions. Your choice of cheese on a French roll.  $14.99and onions. Your choice of cheese on a French roll.  $14.99

Monte Cristo SandwichMonte Cristo Sandwich
Ham, turkey and Swiss on grilled French toastHam, turkey and Swiss on grilled French toast
sprinkled with powered sugar.  $10.99sprinkled with powered sugar.  $10.99

Reuben SandwichReuben Sandwich
A generous portion of sliced corned beef,A generous portion of sliced corned beef,
Swiss cheese and sauerkraut on grilled rye.  $10.99Swiss cheese and sauerkraut on grilled rye.  $10.99

TRADITIONAL BLTTRADITIONAL BLT
The classic bacon, lettuce and tomato sandwich.The classic bacon, lettuce and tomato sandwich.
 $9.99  Add avocado for $1.50 $9.99  Add avocado for $1.50

Traditional Club SandwichTraditional Club Sandwich
Our traditional club sandwich with turkey, bacon,Our traditional club sandwich with turkey, bacon,
lettuce, tomato and your choice of bread.  $9.99lettuce, tomato and your choice of bread.  $9.99

      

Tuna, Avocado and Jack Melt
Served open faced on whole wheat and melted
Jack cheese and alfalfa sprouts.  $10.99

Roast Beef Sandwich
Grilled roast beef, onions, Ortega chiles and tomato
on sourdough with melted Cheddar cheese.  $11.99

French Dip
Thinly sliced roast beef on a French roll.
Served with Au Jus  $10.99

Old Country Inn Grilled Turkey 
Turkey breast, tomato, bacon, avocado, grilled onions
and melted Swiss cheese. Served on sourdough.  $ 11.99

Philly Prime Rib Sandwich
Fresh oven roasted prime rib with grilled bell pepper
and onions. Your choice of cheese on a French roll.  $14.99

Monte Cristo Sandwich
Ham, turkey and Swiss on grilled French toast
sprinkled with powered sugar.  $10.99

Reuben Sandwich
A generous portion of sliced corned beef,
Swiss cheese and sauerkraut on grilled rye.  $10.99

TRADITIONAL BLT
The classic bacon, lettuce and tomato sandwich.
 $9.99  Add avocado for $1.50

Traditional Club Sandwich
Our traditional club sandwich with turkey, bacon,
lettuce, tomato and your choice of bread.  $9.99

   

Chicken Nuggets with Fries $6.99

Mini Corn Dogs with Fries $6.99

Grilled Cheese Sandwich with Fries $6.99 

Cheeseburger or Hamburger with Fries $6.99

Macaroni & Cheese $6.99

Spaghetti with Marinara or Meat Sauce $6.99

German
Favorites
All German dishes served with potato
pancake, sauerkraut, red cabagge
and applesauce. 

Combination Dinner for TwoCombination Dinner for Two
Includes stuffed cabbage rolls and your choice ofIncludes stuffed cabbage rolls and your choice of
sausage: knackwurst, bockwurst, or polish sausage. sausage: knackwurst, bockwurst, or polish sausage. 
Choose one schnitzel: chicken, pork or veal.  $41.99Choose one schnitzel: chicken, pork or veal.  $41.99

Pork SchnitzelPork Schnitzel
Lightly breaded pork loin. Served with homemadeLightly breaded pork loin. Served with homemade
German gravy.  $19.99German gravy.  $19.99

Jaeger SchnitzelJaeger Schnitzel
Wienerschnitzel crowned with a generous portionWienerschnitzel crowned with a generous portion
of sautéed mushrooms.  $19.99of sautéed mushrooms.  $19.99

Chicken SchnitzelChicken Schnitzel
Lightly breaded chicken breast grilled and toppedLightly breaded chicken breast grilled and topped
with homemade German gravy.   $19.99with homemade German gravy.   $19.99

WienerschnitzelWienerschnitzel
Lightly breaded veal grilled and toppedLightly breaded veal grilled and topped
with homemade German gravy.  $19.99with homemade German gravy.  $19.99

Sausage PlatesSausage Plates
Your choice of any two: Swiss bockwurst, (veal),Your choice of any two: Swiss bockwurst, (veal),
German bratwurst, (fresh pork), Polish sausage,German bratwurst, (fresh pork), Polish sausage,
(smoked pork), knackwurst or (beef).  $20.99(smoked pork), knackwurst or (beef).  $20.99

Stuffed Cabbage RollsStuffed Cabbage Rolls
Large leaves of cabbage stuffed with ground beefLarge leaves of cabbage stuffed with ground beef
and German seasonings, topped with Germanand German seasonings, topped with German
gravy.  $19.99gravy.  $19.99

  

  

Combination Dinner for Two
Includes stuffed cabbage rolls and your choice of
sausage: knackwurst, bockwurst, or polish sausage. 
Choose one schnitzel: chicken, pork or veal.  $41.99

Pork Schnitzel
Lightly breaded pork loin. Served with homemade
German gravy.  $19.99

Jaeger Schnitzel
Wienerschnitzel crowned with a generous portion
of sautéed mushrooms.  $19.99

Chicken Schnitzel
Lightly breaded chicken breast grilled and topped
with homemade German gravy.   $19.99

Wienerschnitzel
Lightly breaded veal grilled and topped
with homemade German gravy.  $19.99

Sausage Plates
Your choice of any two: Swiss bockwurst, (veal),
German bratwurst, (fresh pork), Polish sausage,
(smoked pork), knackwurst or (beef).  $20.99

Stuffed Cabbage Rolls
Large leaves of cabbage stuffed with ground beef
and German seasonings, topped with German
gravy.  $19.99

 

 

Pastas 
Includes your choice of garden salad or our
soup of the day. Comes with garlic bread

Chicken PastaChicken Pasta
Made with fresh tomatoes, garlic, basil, mushroomsMade with fresh tomatoes, garlic, basil, mushrooms
and sautéed with black olives and olive oil.  $19.99and sautéed with black olives and olive oil.  $19.99

SpaghettiSpaghetti
Marinara Sauce $13.99Marinara Sauce $13.99
Meat Sauce  $14.99Meat Sauce  $14.99
Meatballs $15.99Meatballs $15.99

Fettuccine AlfredoFettuccine Alfredo
Traditional recipe served with creamTraditional recipe served with cream
wine sauce and Parmesan cheese $17.99wine sauce and Parmesan cheese $17.99
Chicken breast $19.99Chicken breast $19.99
Shrimp $21.99  Shrimp $21.99  

  

  

Chicken Pasta
Made with fresh tomatoes, garlic, basil, mushrooms
and sautéed with black olives and olive oil.  $19.99

Spaghetti
Marinara Sauce $13.99
Meat Sauce  $14.99
Meatballs $15.99

Fettuccine Alfredo
Traditional recipe served with cream
wine sauce and Parmesan cheese $17.99
Chicken breast $19.99
Shrimp $21.99  
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Battered Alaskan cod served with regular or skin
on fries, tarter sauce and malt vinegar.

Lunch $11.99   •   Dinner $16.99

Chicken BéarnaiseChicken Béarnaise
Sautéed with shallots and mushrooms. DrizzledSautéed with shallots and mushrooms. Drizzled
with our creamy Béarnaise sauce.  $19.99with our creamy Béarnaise sauce.  $19.99

Huntsman ChickenHuntsman Chicken
Cooked in fresh tomatoes, mushrooms, olives, garlicCooked in fresh tomatoes, mushrooms, olives, garlic
and shallots in a delicious white wine sauce  $19.99and shallots in a delicious white wine sauce  $19.99

Chicken PiccataChicken Piccata
Lightly breaded and sauteed with capers,Lightly breaded and sauteed with capers,
lemon butter and white wine.  $19.99 lemon butter and white wine.  $19.99 

    

Chicken Béarnaise
Sautéed with shallots and mushrooms. Drizzled
with our creamy Béarnaise sauce.  $19.99

Huntsman Chicken
Cooked in fresh tomatoes, mushrooms, olives, garlic
and shallots in a delicious white wine sauce  $19.99

Chicken Piccata
Lightly breaded and sauteed with capers,
lemon butter and white wine.  $19.99 

  

Poultry

Prime Rib Au JusPrime Rib Au Jus
Slow roasted to perfection.Slow roasted to perfection.
8oz. Cut  $21.998oz. Cut  $21.99
16oz. Cut  $25.9916oz. Cut  $25.99

Baby Back RibsBaby Back Ribs
Lean meaty ribs slow cooked to Lean meaty ribs slow cooked to 
perfection and bastedwith our perfection and bastedwith our 
homemade barbeque sauce.homemade barbeque sauce.
Half rack $19.99Half rack $19.99
Full rack $24.99Full rack $24.99

Top SirloinTop Sirloin
Char-grilled cooked to your choice.  $17.99Char-grilled cooked to your choice.  $17.99

Char-grilled Rib-eyeChar-grilled Rib-eye
16oz. Cooked to your choice.  $25.9916oz. Cooked to your choice.  $25.99

Steak and LobsterSteak and Lobster
Steak and lobster tail cooked to perfection. ServedSteak and lobster tail cooked to perfection. Served
with lemon and garlic chili sauce.  $35.99with lemon and garlic chili sauce.  $35.99

Steak and ShrimpSteak and Shrimp
Steak and shrimp cooked to perfection. ServedSteak and shrimp cooked to perfection. Served
with lemon and garlic chili sauce.  $25.99with lemon and garlic chili sauce.  $25.99

Homemade MeatloafHomemade Meatloaf
Homemade meatloaf covered with brown mushroomHomemade meatloaf covered with brown mushroom
gravy, served with your choice of side.  $16.99gravy, served with your choice of side.  $16.99

  

Prime Rib Au Jus
Slow roasted to perfection.
8oz. Cut  $21.99
16oz. Cut  $25.99

Baby Back Ribs
Lean meaty ribs slow cooked to 
perfection and bastedwith our 
homemade barbeque sauce.
Half rack $19.99
Full rack $24.99

Top Sirloin
Char-grilled cooked to your choice.  $17.99

Char-grilled Rib-eye
16oz. Cooked to your choice.  $25.99

Steak and Lobster
Steak and lobster tail cooked to perfection. Served
with lemon and garlic chili sauce.  $35.99

Steak and Shrimp
Steak and shrimp cooked to perfection. Served
with lemon and garlic chili sauce.  $25.99

Homemade Meatloaf
Homemade meatloaf covered with brown mushroom
gravy, served with your choice of side.  $16.99

 

“Old Country”“Old Country”
Style SteaksStyle Steaks
“Old Country”
Style Steaks

Seafood
Seared Ahi TunaSeared Ahi Tuna
Grilled and blackened. Served with Wasabi soy sauceGrilled and blackened. Served with Wasabi soy sauce
and your choice of side.  $19.99and your choice of side.  $19.99

Scallops with Ginger SauceScallops with Ginger Sauce
Sea scallops sautéed in a creamySea scallops sautéed in a creamy
garlic ginger sauce.  $22.99garlic ginger sauce.  $22.99

SalmonSalmon
Choose either grilled or blackened w/ Béarnaise sauceChoose either grilled or blackened w/ Béarnaise sauce
on top and your choice of side. $20.99on top and your choice of side. $20.99

Seared Ahi Tuna
Grilled and blackened. Served with Wasabi soy sauce
and your choice of side.  $19.99

Scallops with Ginger Sauce
Sea scallops sautéed in a creamy
garlic ginger sauce.  $22.99

Salmon
Choose either grilled or blackened w/ Béarnaise sauce
on top and your choice of side. $20.99

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
Tuna Salad SandwichTuna Salad Sandwich
Homemade tuna salad on your choice of breadHomemade tuna salad on your choice of bread
or roll with lettuce, tomato and avocado.  $9.99or roll with lettuce, tomato and avocado.  $9.99

Meatloaf SandwichMeatloaf Sandwich
Our famous meatloaf covered with homemade brownOur famous meatloaf covered with homemade brown
mushrooms gravy, served open face onmushrooms gravy, served open face on
sourdough bread.  $12.99sourdough bread.  $12.99

SANDWICHES
Tuna Salad Sandwich
Homemade tuna salad on your choice of bread
or roll with lettuce, tomato and avocado.  $9.99

Meatloaf Sandwich
Our famous meatloaf covered with homemade brown
mushrooms gravy, served open face on
sourdough bread.  $12.99

SandwichesSandwichesSandwiches

18% Gratuity may be added to parties of six or more. Sales tax will be added to all taxable items.
Not responsible for lost or stolen articles. We reserve the right to refuse service to anyone.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness 

Dishes can be different from the photos on menu 

Served with your choice of natural skin fries, French fries Sweet Potato fries,Served with your choice of natural skin fries, French fries Sweet Potato fries,
Onion rings hot German potato salad, or fresh fruit. Add a cup of soup or salad for $2.99 Onion rings hot German potato salad, or fresh fruit. Add a cup of soup or salad for $2.99 
Any additional item is $.50 to $2.99 extra.Any additional item is $.50 to $2.99 extra.

Served with your choice of natural skin fries, French fries Sweet Potato fries,
Onion rings hot German potato salad, or fresh fruit. Add a cup of soup or salad for $2.99 
Any additional item is $.50 to $2.99 extra.
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